



Ankit Metal & Power Ltd.

CIN No. : L27101WB2002PLC094979

Corporate & Communication Office :

SKP HOUSE
132A, S.P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 026
Telephone : +91-33-4016 8000/8100
Fax : +91-33-4016 8107
E-mail : info@ankitmetal.com,
Web : www.ankitmetal.com

Works :

P.O.-Jorehire, P.S.-Chhatna,
Dist.-Bankura, Pin-722137
West Bengal
Telephone : (03242) 280593/280594

16th February, 2022

The Listing Department BSE Limited P.J. Towers, 25th floor Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001 BSE SCRIP CODE: 532870	The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Mumbai - 400 051 NSE SYMBOL: ANKITMETAL
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith clippings of newspaper publication of extract of Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, published in "Financial Express" (English) and "Ekdin" (Regional Language) on Wednesday, 16th February, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For Ankit Metal & Power Limited

VINEETA
BARMESHA

Vineeta Barmecha
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As Above

VERTOZ ADVERTISING LIMITED								
(Formerly Known as Vertoz Media Limited & Vertoz Media Private Limited)								
Corporate Identity Number: L74120MH2012PLC226823								
Registered & Corporate Office: 602, Avior Nirmal Galaxy, Opp. Johnson & Johnson, LBS Marg, Mulund (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400 080. Tel: +91 22 6142 6030. Fax: +91 22 6142 6061. Website: www.vertoz.com; Email: compliance@vertoz.com								
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Months ended			Year ended
		Dec-31-2021	Sep-30-2021	Dec-31-2020	Dec-31-2021	Dec-31-2020	Mar-31-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Total Revenue from operations	1,224.74	1,006.99	1,398.61	3,160.49	3,097.79	5,706.40	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional Items)	224.64	228.83	266.65	592.70	585.80	933.89	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	224.64	228.83	266.65	592.70	585.80	933.89	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional Items	176.20	133.91	236.41	427.60	509.84	818.47	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	176.90	134.09	238.71	413.44	512.95	823.78	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	
7.	Other Equity for the year							
8.	Earnings per share of Rs.10 each	1.47	1.12	0.43	3.57	4.26	6.84	
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	1.47	1.12	0.43	3.57	4.26	6.84	
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)							

Notes:
1. The Standalone Financial Results are available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at Corporate section of www.nseindia.com. Key Standalone Financial information of the Company is as under:
(Rs. in Lakhs)
2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on records by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 14th February 2022.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated & Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021 along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors is available under the Investors section of our website at www.vertoz.com and under the Financial Results at the Corporate section of www.nseindia.com.

For Vertoz Advertising Limited
Sd/-
Zili Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Date: 14.02.2022
Place: Mumbai

CRESCENT FINSTOCK LIMITED							
CIN : L51100GJ1997PLC032464							
Regd. Office : A/12, Shree Kunj CHS, Residential Plot No. 374, Kopali Road, GIDC, Vapi, Gujarat - 396195							
Email: investor@bilcare.com Website: www.bilcare.com CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953							
Extract of Un-Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2021							
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidate			Quarter ended 31.12.2020
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Month ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Month ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2020	
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	
Total income from operations (net)	0.37	41.62	0.66	1,798.14	3,182.24	1,391.02	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-5.21	26.25	-7.71	428.83	732.08	646.43	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-5.21	26.25	-7.71	428.83	732.08	646.43	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-5.21	23.58	-7.71	428.83	729.41	646.43	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-5.21	-1.79	-4.45	280.77	1,070.76	649.69	
Equity Share Capital	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	722.35	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)							
(i) Basic	-0.07	0.33	-0.11	5.94	10.10	8.95	
(ii) Diluted	-0.07	0.33	-0.11	5.94	10.10	8.95	
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)							
(i) Basic	-0.07	0.33	-0.11	5.94	10.10	8.95	
(ii) Diluted	-0.07	0.33	-0.11	5.94	10.10	8.95	

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Month Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine month Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.nseindia.com and Company's Website www.crescentfinstock.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Crescent Finstock Limited
Sd/-
Chandramohan Jakhmola
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08005196

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2022

Bilcare Research Bilcare Limited							
Regd. Office : 1028, Shiroli, Pune 410505. Tel : +91 2135 647300 Fax : +91 2135 224068							
Email: investor@bilcare.com Website: www.bilcare.com CIN : L28939PN1987PLC043953							
Extract of Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2021							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		31 December 2020	31 December 2021
		31 December 2021	31 December 2020	31 December 2021	31 December 2020		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)		
1.	Total Income from Operations	208.05	158.35	594.89	454.60		
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.68)	(10.77)	(34.25)	(40.33)		
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.68)	(10.77)	(1.73)	(40.33)		
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.42)	(10.29)	(0.90)	(26.46)		
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income)	(11.23)	(10.63)	(0.33)	(27.55)		
6.	Equity Share Capital	23.55	23.55	23.55	23.55		
7.	Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)						
a.	Basic	(5.90)	(5.55)	(2.87)	(13.91)		
b.	Diluted	(5.90)	(5.55)	(2.87)	(13.91)		

Key Standalone Financial Information (Rs. in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31 December 2021	31 December 2020	31 December 2021	31 December 2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	110.48	81.36	306.26	228.36
2.	Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	(14.96)	(18.49)	(14.46)	(51.54)
3.	Profit / (Loss) After Tax	(13.36)	(16.13)	(9.83)	(33.80)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.bilcare.com.
2. Previous periods' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified wherever necessary.
3. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 14, 2022.

For Bilcare Limited
Moham H. Bhandari
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : February 14, 2022

Tyche Industries Limited							
CIN:L72200TG1998PLC029809							
C-21/A, Road No 9, Film Nagar, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad-500096							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021							
Particulars	STAND ALONE						
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		31.03.2021
	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
Total income from Operations (net)	1579.48	1996.41	2489.45	4895.94	6597.01	8298.03	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	221.12	571.57	870.57	1023.37	2503.07	2772.42	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	227.16	571.57	870.57	1029.41	2503.07	2673.49	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	181.28	424.89	658.18	779.26	1884.44	1998.37	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	181.28	424.89	658.18	779.26	1884.44	1982.86	
Equity share capital (Paid up value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	1,024.53	
Earning Per Share(Face Value Rs.10/- per Each) for continued and discontinued operations							
(a) Basic	1.77	4.15	6.42	7.61	18.39	19.35	
(b) Diluted	1.77	4.15	6.42	7.61	18.39	19.35	

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website-www.bseindia.com and Company Website-www.tycheindustries.net.
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2022.
3) The financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 were subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.
4) The Company does not have any discontinued operations and the profit for the period represents the profits from continuing operations only.
5) The Company operates exclusively in one reportable business segment i.e., "Pharmaceuticals"
6) Sales of nine months includes exports sales of Rs 2421.91 lakhs
7) Figures of previous period have been re-arranged/re-grouped wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Tyche Industries Limited
G. Ganesh Kumar
Managing Director

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 14.02.2022

S.M.I.L.E. MICROFINANCE LIMITED				
CIN: U67190TN1995PLC030604				
Regd. Office: Old No.14, New No.25, Chakrapani Street, West Mambalam, Chennai, Tamil Nadu - 600033.				
Phone: 044-24831588; Email: cose@smileindia.in; Website: www.smileindia.in				
Regulation 52(8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015				
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021				
Sl. No.	Particulars	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
		Quarter Ended 31 December 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)	Quarter Ended 31 December 2020 (Amount in Lakhs)	Year Ended 31 March 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,794.45	2,612.38	11,657.98
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	(394.75)	277.96	(1,228.47)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(394.75)	277.96	(1,228.47)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(348.96)	205.40	(887.92)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(89.43)	205.40	(817.16)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,733.96	1,733.96	1,733.96
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	9,995.27	10,084.70	11,877.05
8.	Securities Premium Account	3,740.20	3,740.20	3,740.20
9.	Networth	11,729.23	11,818.66	13,611.01
10.	Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	24,472.69	32,628.53	38,740.87
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	2.09	2.76	2.85
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs/- each for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	(2.01)	1.18	(5.12)
	2. Diluted	(2.01)	1.18	(5.12)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not applicable	Not applicable	Not applicable

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com).

Place: Bangalore
Date: 14.02.2022

For and on behalf of the Board
S.M.I.L.E. MICROFINANCE LIMITED
Sd/-
P. Murali Srinivas
Managing Director & CEO

MUTHOOTTU MINI FINANCIERS LIMITED				
CIN: U65910KL1998PLC012154				
Registered office: 2/994, Muthoottu Buildings, Kozhencherry, Pathanamthitta - 689641, Kerala.				
Corporate office: Muthoottu Royal Towers, Kloor, Cochin - 682017, Kerala.				
Website: www.minimuthoottu.com E-mail: info@minimuthoottu.com Tel: +91 484 291 2100				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Previous
		31/12/2021 (₹ in lakhs)	quarter for the previous year ended 31/12/2020 (₹ in lakhs)	year ended 31/03/2021 (₹ in lakhs)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,807.32	9,733.62	36,821.75
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,764.58	1,322.14	5,324.45
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,764.58	1,322.14	5,324.45
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,462.71	1,091.14	3,191.14
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax)	1,462.71	1,091.14	3,173.03
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,952.54	24,952.54	24,952.54
7.	Reserves and Surplus (excluding revaluation reserve)	29,813.57	25,895.24	26,030.81
8.	Securities Premium Account	7,844.15	7,844.15	7,844.15
9.	Net Worth	53,551.86	50,139.01	49,818.91
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ outstanding debt	2,36,348.65	1,82,820.42	1,98,851.46
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	4.32	3.60	3.90
13.	Earnings Per Share (Face value - Rs. 100 per share) (in ₹)			
	1. Basic	23.45	17.49	12.79
	2. Diluted	23.45	17.49	12.79
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
15.	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	Nil	Nil	Nil
16.	Debt service coverage ratio	NA	NA	NA
17.	Interest service coverage ratio	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly un-audited financial results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (www.fincindia.com).
2. There has been no change in accounting policies followed during the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 as compared to the preceding financial year ended March 31, 2021 and has been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
3. The above financial results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 14.02.2022.
4. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has done the limited review of financial statements of the Company.
5. The Company is Non-Banking Financial Company and primarily carrying on the business and making investments. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment as per S 17 on 'Segment Reporting'.
6. Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period years classification / disclosure.
Note: The Entity does not have corresponding previous year quarterly financial results for December 2020, hence the column on corresponding figures for such quarters is not applicable.

For JFC Finance (India) Limited
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar
Director
DIN: 03547197

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2022

MUTHOOTTU MINI FINANCIERS LIMITED				
CIN: U65910KL1998PLC012154				
Registered office: 2/994, Muthoottu Buildings, Kozhencherry, Pathanamthitta - 689641, Kerala.				
Corporate office: Muthoottu Royal Towers, Kloor, Cochin - 682017, Kerala.				
Website: www.minimuthoottu.com E-mail: info@minimuthoottu.com Tel: +91 484 291 2100				
EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021				
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52(4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Corresponding	Previous
		31/12/2021 (₹ in lakhs)	quarter for the previous year ended 31/12/2020 (₹ in lakhs)	year ended 31/03/2021 (₹ in lakhs)
1.	Total Income from Operations	10,807.32	9,733.62	36,821.75
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,764.58	1,322.14	5,324.45
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,764.58	1,322.14	5,324.45
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1,462.71	1,091.14	3,191.14
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax)	1,462.71	1,091.14	3,173.03
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,952.54	24,952.54	24,952.54
7.	Reserves and Surplus (excluding revaluation reserve)	29,813.57	25,895.24	26,030.81
8.	Securities Premium Account	7,844.15	7,844.15	7,844.15
9.	Net Worth	53,551.86	50,139.01	49,818.91
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ outstanding			

